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STAMPS AND LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY DEPARTMENT.

•2 -H. 24.

■TAMPS.

Position. No. of m
cm* „«, Class.Umvers.

Mini- .Maxi-
I

Annual
Increment. Remarks.mum. ; mum.

Division I.

Commissioner of Stamps and
Secretary for Land and Deeds

I
£

500
£

500
£

700
£

700 £25

Division II.

Deputy Commissioners
Custodian of Stamps
Accountant
Clerk
Clerk !
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks

4 4, 3
I 4
1 4
1 6, 5
1 7, 6
3 7
I 8, 7

8

Also Land and Deeds.

Division III.

Chief Stamper
Stamper, 1st grade
Stamper, 2nd grade
Stampers, 3rd grade
Messenger

I
1
1
6
1

180
125
100
30

I

220
160
120
80

£5
£5

£10
£10

See General List.

Land and D)eeds IRegistry;Y.Deeds Regisi 'RY.

Position.Position. No- of Class :Officers. Ua8S- i
Mini- Maxi-
mum, mum.
Mini- ]
mum. ]

Maxi-
mum . Ir

Annual
Increment.

Annual
ncremenl Remarks.Remarks.

Division I.
t e

Registrar-General of Land
District Land Registrars

1
£ £

600 650
150 600

£
600
450 :

£
650
600

£25
£15
£25
£15

Division II.

District Land Registrar
District Land Registrar
District Land Registrar
District Land Registrar (also

Stipendiary Magistrate)
Assistant Land Registrars
Assistant Land Registrars
Assistant Land Registrars
Clerks
Clerks
(clerks .. ..
Clerks .. ..
Clerks . . . .

I 2,1
I 2
1 3, 2
I 4, 3

1 4, 3
7 5, 4
2 6, 5
4 6, 5
5 6
5 7, 6

10 8, 7
8

Division III.

Messenger I See General List.See General List.
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