STAMPS AND LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY DEPARTMENT.

STAMPS.

Position.	No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
Division I.  Commissioner of Stamps and Secretary for Land and Deeds			£ 500	£ 700	£25	
Division II.  Deputy Commissioners Custodian of Stamps Accountant Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerks Clerks Clerks	1 1 1	4, 3 4 4 6, 5 7, 6 7 8, 7	••	••		Also Land and Deeds.
Division III.					!	
Chief Stamper	1	•••	180 125 100 30	220 160 120 80	£5 £5 £10 £10	See General List.

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.

Position.		No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
Division I.							
				£	£		-
Registrar-General of Land		1		600	650	£25	
District Land Registrars	• •	3	••	450	600	£15	
Division II.							
District Land Registrar		1	2, 1				
District Land Registrar		1	2			'	
District Land Registrar		1	3, 2				
District Land Registrar	(also	1	4, 3				
Stipendiary Magistrate)							
Assistant Land Registrars		4	4, 3				
Assistant Land Registrars			5, 4				-
Assistant Land Registrars		2	6, 5				
Clerks		4	6, 5				
Clerks		5	6				
Clerks	٠.		7, 6			ļ	
Clerks		10	8, 7				
Clerks	• •	••	8				
Division III.		:					
Messenger		1					Sec General List.